
SAFETY CHAIN
MOUNTING

BOLTWASHER
WASHERNUT CHAIN

300-034844

250-032106250-022703

290-001638
.63x1.50"

290-010317
.63 NAR

BB250-028691

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 250-022703 HARNESS 24' W/PLUG (WHT TIE) 1

2 250-028691 WIRE LOOM SPLIT CONVOLUTED 3/8" 3

3 250-032106 CABLE W/.45" S-HOOK SAFETY 5000# 
(60") 2

4 290-001638 BOLT .63-11X1.50" HH G5 (ZP) 2

5 290-002596 LOCKNUT 5/8"-11 HEX 2

6 290-010317 WASHER 5/8" NAR .64X1.19X.06 (SS) 4

7 300-034844 TNG ASSY SWING 3X4X6" (AL 16" JT) 
UFP 1

TNG SWING (6 TO 6'-16"JT) 400-036039
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
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